
                              BEML LIMITED                                      

BANGALORE COMPLEX, BANGALORE 560 075 
Tender Ref: 6300029696         Date : 10.10.2019                                          
 

Subject : Proposed Construction of Storm water drain from BEMEA Office building to IP Gate & connecting to the 
main storm water drain & providing face-lift to BEMEA building by removing the existing ornamental grill & re-fixing 

on RCC beam at BEML Ltd, Bangalore Complex, Bangalore-560075. 

                                                                                    Compliance: Agreed & aaccepted to comply all the above points 
 

                                                                                      Name: 
                                                                                      (Authorized Signatory) 

                                                                                     Signature of Contractor with Date: 

Company Seal 

______________________________________________________________________________________ 

“Proposed Construction of Storm water drain from BEMEA Office building to IP Gate & connecting to the main storm 
water drain & providing face-lift to BEMEA building by removing the existing ornamental grill & re-fixing on RCC beam 

at BEML Ltd, Bangalore Complex, Bangalore-560075.” 
          Page 1 of 1 

 

  
Corrigendum-1: Kindly read closing date as 17.10.2019 up to 1330 Hrs in place of 17.09.2019 up to 1330 Hrs   
 

BEML Limited, a Mini ratna Company incorporated under the Indian Companies Act, 1956, is a Public Sector 

undertaking, under the Ministry of  Defence, having it’s Registered Office at “BEML Soudha” No.23/1, IV Main, 
Sampangiram Nagar, Bangalore – 560 027. One of the Production Units located in Bangalore is engaged in the 

production of Defence & Railway Equipments. We have a requirement of “Proposed Construction of Storm water 
drain from BEMEA Office building to IP Gate & connecting to the main storm water drain & providing face-lift to 

BEMEA building by removing the existing ornamental grill & re-fixing on RCC beam at BEML Ltd, Bangalore Complex, 

Bangalore-560075.” 
 

 In this connection, we invite Tender from the eligible/ interested Contractors for the subject work through e-mode. 
 

Schedule of events: 

Sl. No Details Important Date & Time 

1. Last date & time for Submission of Technical Bid & 

Commercial bid through e-mode. 

17.09.2019 up to 1330 Hrs 

17.10.2019 up to 1330 Hrs 

2. Last date & time for Submission of Demand Draft 
(DD) for EMD Amount / NSIC CERTIFICATE for EMD 

WAIVER through manual mode. 

17.09.2019 up to 1330 Hrs 
17.10.2019 up to 1330 Hrs 

3. Pre qualification bid opening date & time 17.09.2019 at 1400 Hrs 
17.10.2019 up to 1330 Hrs 

4. Technical Bid opening date &  time  17.09.2019 at 1430 Hrs 

17.10.2019 up to 1330 Hrs 

5 Commercial bid opening date  Commercial bid will be opened later to 

technically accepted contractors only. 

6 Period of Contract 3 Months 

7 Estimated Value of Works Rs.14.54 Lakhs (Inclusive of all taxes & 

duties) 
8 EMD Amount ( Refundable without any Interest for  

un successful Bidders ) 

Rs. 29080.00 

 

INSTRUCTIONS for SUBMISSION of the TENDER: 
 

Technical and commercial bids should be submitted online in BEML SRM e-Procurement platform. Bidders 

should have a valid Class III Digital Signature Certificate with encryption option issued by Authorized 

Certifying Authority to submit your bid in BEML SRM e-Procurement system. Interested bidders can contact us 

through e-mail: admin.srm@beml.co.in to obtain the username and password for submitting the bids. First time 

bidders may go through e-procurement manuals available at 

http://www.bemlindia.in/eprocurement/demo.php and follow the procedures for submission of bids. 

This Tender is designated as the requirement of “Proposed Construction of Storm water drain from BEMEA Office 

building to IP Gate & connecting to the main storm water drain & providing face-lift to BEMEA building by removing 
the existing ornamental grill & re-fixing on RCC beam at BEML Ltd, Bangalore Complex, Bangalore-560075.” 


